
    
 

Membership Directory Updated 01-04-2024 

 

Association Executive Address City, State, Zip Phone 

Alabama Press Association Felicia Mason 2180 Parkway Lake Dr. Birmingham, AL 35244 205-871-7737 

Alberta Weekly Newspapers Association Dennis Merrell 3228 Parsons Road Edmonton Alberta T6N 1M2 Canada 780-989-4900 

Allied Daily Newspapers of Washington Rowland Thompson PO Box 29 Olympia, WA 98507 360-943-9960 

American Court & Commercial Newspapers Inc. Richard Karpel P.O. Box 201218 Cleveland, OH  44120 777-885-0866 

America's Newspapers Dean Ridings Mailing: 4850 Sugarloaf Pkwy.,  
Ste. 209-222 Lawrenceville, GA  30044 847-282-9850 

Arizona Newspapers Association Lisa Simpson 8400 S. Kyrene Road, St. 122 Tempe, AZ  85284 602-261-7655 

Arkansas Press Association Ashley Wimberley 411 S. Victory St. Little Rock, AR 72201 501-374-1500 

California Newspaper Publishers Association Chuck Champion 1517 H St. Sacramento, CA 95814 916-288-6015 

Colorado Press Association Tim Regan-Porter 2101 Arapahoe St. Denver, CO 80205 303-571-5117 

Connecticut Daily Newspapers Association Chris Van De Hoef 17 Lincoln Ave. West Hartford, CT 06117 860-716-4461 

http://alabamapress.org/
mailto:felicia@alabamapress.org
http://www.awna.com/
mailto:dennis@awna.com
mailto:anewspaper@aol.com
https://accnnotices.wordpress.com/
mailto:rkarpel@karpel-publicaffairs.com
http://ananews.com/
mailto:l.simpson@ananews.com
http://www.arkansaspress.org/
mailto:ashley@arkansaspress.org
http://cnpa.com/
mailto:chuck@cnpa.com
http://coloradopressassociation.com/
mailto:ceo@colopress.net
https://ctdailynews.org/
mailto:chris@pennlincoln.com


Florida Press Association 

Jim Fogler 

1025 Greenwood Blvd., Ste. 191 Lake Mary, FL 32476 321-283-5255 

Georgia Press Association Jaillene Hunter P.O. Box 4003 Marietta, GA  30061 770-454-6776 

Hoosier State Press Association Amelia McClure 429 E. Vermont St., Ste. 206 Indianapolis, IN 46202 317-803-4772 

Illinois Press Association Don Craven 2501 Chatham Road, Ste. 200 Springfield, IL 62704 217-241-1300 

International Society of Weekly Newspaper Editors Chad Stebbins 3950 E. Newman Road Joplin, MO 64801 417-625-9736 

Iowa Newspaper Association 

 319 E. 5th St. Des Moines, IA 50309 515-244-2145 

Kansas Press Association Emily Bradbury #351 4201 SW 10th St. Topeka, KS 66604 785-271-5304 

Kentucky Press Association David T. Thompson 101 Consumer Lane Frankfort, KY 40601 502-223-8821 

Local Media Association Nancy Lane P.O. Box 450 Traverse City, MI 49651 615-229-5181 

Louisiana Press Association Jerry Raehal 

4000 S. Sherwood Forest Blvd. Ste. 
502 Baton Rouge, LA 70816 225-344-9309 

MDDC Press Association Rebecca Snyder P.O. Box 26214 Baltimore, MD 21210 855-721-6332 

Maine Press Association Diane Norton PO Box 336 Camden, ME 04843 207-691-0131 

Massachusetts Newspaper Publishers Association Robert J. Ambrogi 128 Main St. Gloucester, MA 01930 978-309-9188 

Michigan Press Association James Tarrant 1642 Yosemite Dr. Lansing, MI 48917 517-372-2424 

http://www.flpress.com/
mailto:jfogler@flpress.com
http://gapress.org/
mailto:jhunter@gapress.org
http://hspa.com/
mailto:admclure@hspa.com
http://illinoispress.org/
mailto:dcraven@illinoispress.org
http://www.iswne.org/
mailto:stebbins-c@mssu.edu
https://inanews.com/
http://kspress.com/
mailto:ebradbury@kspress.com
http://www.kypress.com/
mailto:dthompson@kypress.com
http://www.localmedia.org/
mailto:nancy.lane@localmedia.org
http://www.lapress.com/
mailto:jerry@lapress.com
http://www.mddcpress.com/
mailto:rsnyder@mddcpress.com
http://mainepressassociation.org/
mailto:mainepressmail@gmail.com
http://masspublishers.org/
mailto:ambrogi@legaline.com
http://www.michiganpress.org/
mailto:jim@michiganpress.org


Minnesota Newspaper Association Lisa Hills 10 S 5th St., Ste. 1105 Minneapolis, MN 55402 612-332-8844 

Mississippi Press Association Layne Bruce 371 Edgewood Terrace Jackson, MS 39206 601-981-3060 

Missouri Press Association Mark Maassen 802 Locust St. Columbia, MO 65201-7799 573-449-4167 

Montana Newspaper Association Brian Allfrey 825 Great Northern Blvd., Ste. 202 Helena, MT 59601 406-443-2850 

National Newspaper Association Lynne Lance 101 S. Palafox, Unit 13323 Springfield, IL 62703 850-542-7087 

Nebraska Press Association Dennis DeRossett 845 S St. Lincoln, NE 68508 402-476-2851 

Nevada Press Association Brian Allfrey 8789 South Redwood Road,  
Ste. 200  

West Jordan, Utah 84088  801-237-2379  

New England Newspaper and Press Association Linda Conway P.O. Box 2505 Woburn, MA 01801 781-281-7648 

New Hampshire Press Association Laura Simoes P.O. Box 4114 Manchester, NH 03108 603-226-1020 

New Jersey Press Association Peggy Arbitell PO Box 358 Titusville, NJ 08560 609-406-0600 

New Mexico Press Association Sammy Lopez P.O. Box 95198 Albuquerque, NM 87199 505-275-1377 

New York News Publishers Association Diane Kennedy 252 Hudson Ave. Albany, NY 12210 518-449-1667 

New York Press Association Michelle Rea 621 Columbia Street Ext. Cohoes, NY 12047 518-464-6483 

News/Media Alliance Danielle Coffey 4401 N. Fairfax Dr. Arlington, VA  22203 571-366-1000 

http://mna.org/
mailto:lisa@mna.org
http://www.mspress.org/
mailto:lbruce@mspress.org
http://www.mopress.com/
mailto:mmaassen@socket.net
http://www.mtnewspapers.com/
mailto:ballfrey@utahpress.com
http://www.nnaweb.org/
mailto:lynne@nna.org
http://www.nebpress.com/
mailto:dderossett@nebpress.com
http://nevadapress.com/
mailto:rkarpel@karpel-publicaffairs.com
http://www.nenpa.com/
mailto:l.conway@nenpa.com
mailto:https://pressnh.org/
mailto:lsimoes@loebschool.org
http://www.njpa.org/
mailto:parbitell@njpa.org
http://www.nmpress.org/
mailto:Director@NMPress.org
http://www.nynpa.com/
mailto:dianenynpa@aol.com
http://nynewspapers.com/
mailto:mkrea@nynewspapers.com
http://www.naa.org/
mailto:danielle@newsmediaalliance.org


Newspaper Association Managers Layne Bruce 371 Edgewood Terrace Jackson, MS 39206 601-981-3060 

North Carolina Press Association Phil Lucey 5171 Glenwood Ave., Ste. 364 Raleigh, NC 27612 919-516-8000 

North Dakota Newspaper Association Cecile Wehrman 1435 Interstate Loop Bismarck, ND 58503-0567 701-223-6397 

Ohio Newspaper Association Monica Nieporte 1335 Dublin Road, Ste. 216-B Columbus, OH 43215 614-486-6677 

Oklahoma Press Association Mark Thomas 3601 N. Lincoln Blvd. Oklahoma City, OK 73105-5499 405-499-0020 

Ontario Community Newspapers Association Gordon Cameron 

6-1500 Upper Middle Road, #348, 
Oakville, ON  L6M 0C2 Toronto, ON L7N M5E 1B3 416-923-7724 

Oregon Newspaper Publishers Association Laurie Hieb 400 Second St., Ste. 100 Lake Oswego, OR 97034 503-624-6397 

Pennsylvania Newsmedia Association William Cotter 4000 Crums Mill Road, Ste. 101 Harrisburg, PA 17110-1536 717-703-3000 

Saskatchewan Weekly Newspapers Association Steve Nixon #234 202 Quebec Ave. Saskatoon, Saskatchewan S7K 1W4 306-382-9683 

South Carolina Press Association 

Jen Madden 
Randall Savely 106 Outlet Pointe Blvd. Columbia, SC 29210 803-750-9561 

South Dakota Newspaper Association David Bordewyk 1125 32nd Ave. Brookings, SD 57006 605-692-4300 

Tennessee Press Association Mark Millsap 412 N. Cedar Bluff Road, Ste. 403 Knoxville, TN 37923 865-584-5761 

Texas Press Association Micheal Hodges 8800 Business Park Dr., Ste. 100 Austin, TX 78759 512-477-6755 

Utah Press Association Brian Allfrey 8789 S. Redwood Road, Ste. 200 West Sandy, UT 84088 801-237-2575 

http://nammanagers.com/
mailto:lbruce@mspress.org
http://www.ncpress.com/
mailto:phil@ncpress.com
http://www.ndna.com/
http://ohionews.org/
mailto:dhetzel@ohionews.org
http://www.okpress.com/
mailto:mthomas@okpress.com
http://www.ocna.org/
mailto:g.cameron@ocna.org
http://orenews.com/
mailto:laurie@orenews.com
http://panewsmedia.org/
mailto:bcotter@pa-news.org
http://www.swna.com/
mailto:snixon@swna.com
http://www.scnewspapernetwork.com/
mailto:jmadden@scpress.org
mailto:rsavely@@scpress.org
http://www.sdna.com/
mailto:daveb@sdna.com
http://www.tnpress.com/
mailto:mmillsap@tnpress.com
http://www.texaspress.com/
mailto:mhodges@texaspress.com
https://utahpress.wordpress.com/
mailto:ballfrey@utahpress.com


Vermont Press Association Mike Donoghue 

c/o Journalism Dept.  
St. Michael’s College Colchester, VT 05439-0284 802-654-2442 

Virginia Press Association Betsy Edwards 4860 Cox Road, Ste. 150 Glen Allen, VA 23060 804-521-7570 

Washington Newspaper Publishers Association Fred Obee PO Box 389 Port Townsend, WA 98368 360-515-5239 

West Virginia Press Association Don Smith 3422 Pennsylvania Ave. Charleston, WV 25302 304-342-1011 

Wisconsin Newspaper Association Beth Bennett 34 Schroeder Court, Ste. 220 Madison, WI 53711 608-283-7620 

Wyoming Press Association Darcie Hoffland 2121 Evans Ave. Cheyenne, WY 82001 307-635-3905 

 

http://www.vtpress.org/
mailto:mdonoghue@smcvt.edu
http://www.vpa.net/
mailto:betsye@vpa.net
http://www.wnpa.com/
mailto:fredobee@wnpa.com
http://wvpress.org/
mailto:donsmith@wvpress.org
http://www.wnanews.com/
mailto:beth.bennett@wnanews.com
http://www.wyopress.org/
mailto:wyopress@wyopress.org

